
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i 1, CONTRACT ID CODE Page 
I 1 of 3 

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 13. EFFECTIVE DATE 14 REOUISITIONIPURCHASE REO. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) 

0008 0810412010 

6. ISSUED BY CODE I 00093 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If olher than Item 6) CODEI 00093 
DOT/Maritime Administration. DGO Acquisition DOT/Maritime Administration, DGO Acquisition 
500 Poydras Street. Room 1223 500 Poydras Street. Room 1223 

New Orleans, LA 70130-3394 New Orleans, LA 70130-3394 

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street. county. State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO, 

AMERICAN CONTRACTOR AND TECHNOLOGY. INC. 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 

108 N PAT ST 

SCOTT. LA 70583-5324 (X) lOA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER 
NO. DTMA2C09001 

(X) lOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 

"nn~ - I~ACILITY COOF 09/04/2009 

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 

o The above nOOlbered sohcitation is amended as set forth ,n Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended . D is not extended 

Offers must acknowtedge receipt of this amendment pllDr \0 the hour and dale specified in the solicitation or as amended. by one of the following methods 

(a) By completrng Items 8 and 15. Bnd returnmg copies of the amendment. (b) By ackno'NIedgmg receIpt of this amendment on each copy of the offer 
submItted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram whIch includes a reference to the solicilatlon and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT 

TO BE RECEIVED ATTHE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT 
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by VIrtue of this amendment you deSire 10 change an offer already submitted . such change may be made by telegram or 
letter. provided each lelegram or letter makes reference 10 Ihe soIicilallOn and thiS amendment. and is received prior to Ihe opening hour and date specified. 

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 

2010 - 70 - X4303 - RRF - 9 - C7DG - 70 -IKE - 700761 - C7 - DG70lKE - - - 32270 - 1740 - 6000 - $16,117.66 

13 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF 
CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 

IT MQDlFIES THE CmaROCTIQRDER hlO AS DESCRIBED l"IITEu 11 
CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Speclfyauthonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN 

THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A 

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTJORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (siXh as 

changes In paytOQ offICe. appropnabon dale. etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORlTY OF FAR 43.103(b). 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

Mutual agreemenl of both parties 

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, 0 is required to sign this document and return _, __ copies to the issuing office. 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including soflcitalion/contract subject matter where feasible .) 

The purpose of this modification is to provide additional funding in support of the folowing : Line Item 0001AO, Concrete Poles, Bases & Flood Lights.­
relocating three light poles and the rewiring of existing distribution panel, installing 4..Qouble pole breakers and changing existing vaIL ballasts as described in 
contractor's proposal. 

As a result of this modification, the contract price is increased by $16,117.66 from $4,024,278.63 to $4,040,359.27. 

E id&d here., all temlS and Cond"OI'\S of the doc m~nl Jetelenced In Item SA o. 1QA as herelolore changed '"malns unchanged and 1/'1 fun forGe and ffect XCIlP as prClV " 
, 

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF %'eNER (Type or prinf) 
Jason Chanslor - P r,1I dent./ 

'6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinf) 
Aline Smith 

15B. CONTRACTORlOF~E ~ 1SC. DATE SIGNED 16B. United States of America 16C. DATE SIGNED 

8-4-10 BY 
(Signature of ""rson a orized to siqn) (SiQnature of ContractinQ Officer) 

08/04/2010 

NSN 7$41).(]1-152-B070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1O-B3/ 
PREVIOUS EDITION Pr.scrll)ed b1 GSA FAR (48 CFR) 
UNUSABLE 532<13 

aline.smith
Aline Smith



Line Item 
Summary

PageTitleDocument Number 1 3 1

DTMA2C09001/0008 Composite Fender Piling 2 of 3

           
Fund Budget Org Sub Object Class Sub Program Cost Org Sub Sub Reporting CategoryProj/Job No.

 

FYs
 

  
Closed FYs Cancelled Fund

Line Item
Number Description

Delivery Date

Total CostQuantity
Unit of
Issue Unit Price

Division
  

(Start date to End date)

0001AO -  Concrete Poles, Bases & Flood Lights     (09/28/2009 to 09/27/2010)                                  1.00                       $16,117.66
 
The purpose of this modification is to provide additional funding in support of the following: relocate 3 light poles, rewiring of
 existing distribution panels, install 4 -double pole breakers and change existing volt ballasts in accordance with contractor's proposal. 

$4,040,359.27

$16,117.66

$4,024,241.61Previous Total:
Modification Total:

Grand Total:



Contract Level 
Funding Summary

Page1

DTMA2C09001/0008

Document Number

Composite Fender Piling

Title

3 of 3

 Funding Strip Code  Change in Funded Amount
$16,117.662010 - 70 - X4303 - RRF - 9 - C7DG - 70 - IKE - 700761 - C7 - DG70IKE -   -   - 32270 - 1740 - 

6000 -  




